
JOIN  IN  ON THE  FUN!  

PLAY 9  HOLES OF  MIN I  GOLF  
WED 19  OCT  12-  2PM

BOOKINGS ESSENT IAL  AS  PLACES ARE L IMITED!  

Chair Stretching 
with Heather 

Wed 5 Oct & 2 Nov 10am

Get some 'Bang for your Buck'  

 &  Free Financial Counselling  

Wed 19 Oct 10am & Mon 14 Nov 10am
also by appointment

  with Karen &  Alex from Uniting WA 

MEG SCHWARZ
Presentation on

developing an
"About ME" 1-page

story
Mon 7 Nov 1pm

Followed by workshops on
Wed 9 Nov 10.30am 

& Mon 14 Nov 1pm

with Tory 
from Hearing

Australia
Mon 10 Oct 1pm

FREE Hearing checks

Explore Fremantle'snew FOMO  

LEARN ABOUT DIABETES!
With an Interactive presentation 
Mon 17 Oct 1pm

Events in October & November 2022
What's on at Tuart Place

Tuart Place 24 High St Fremantle WA 6160 Phone: 6140 2380



Mon 31 Oct 
& 28 Nov
1pm

Haircuts with Cinzia

OUTBACK
PADDY

Mon 21 Nov 1pm
Sings us some tunes!

S u p p o r t  G r o u p  w i t h  S u s y
e v e r y  W e d  1 0 . 3 0 a m

Saying No!
Wed 30 Nov 10.30am

Visit the Watercolour
Exhibition at the

Shipwrecks Museum
  Wed 26 Oct 11am 

Why Worry?
Wed 12 Oct 10.30am

END OF YEAR BBQ

TRINITY PLAYING FIELDS

SUNDAY 13TH NOV 12 - 2

Documentary Day in
the Common Room 

Mon 28 Nov 1pm

Events in October & November 2022

Tuart Place 24 High St Fremantle WA 6160 Phone: 6140 2380

What's on at Tuart Place
Find all the hidden Aussie anim

als and let us know
 how

 m
any you have found w

hen you visit us next!

call to book!

WED 16 NOV 12.30pm

Indigenous Art Workshop 
with Fran Kickett 

Make your own canvas
masterpiece based on the 

six Noongar seasons 
& Freo's heritage

Our very own Internationally renowned
Contemporary Visual & Textile Artist!

topics:


